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PERMI T
TYPE

COMN

RN1

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

OWENS, RUSTY

THORNTON, MARKI TA &

THE COTTAGES LLC

THE COTTAGES LLC

THE COTTAGES LLC

THE COTTAGES LLC

THE COTTAGES LLC

THE COTTAGES LLC

THE COTTAGES LLC

THE COTTAGES LLC

MOORE, HAL & ANNA KATHERI NE
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
CWs, LLC

STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
STEPHENS, RONA & W LLI AM
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
SALI BA, BENJAMI N J

STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC

STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS LLC

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATI ON REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMI T #

2000001532

2000003304

2000001868
2000001869
2000001870
2000001871
2000001872
2000001873
2000001874
2000001875
2000002921
2000003045
2000003073
2000003084
2000003088
2000003117
2000003173
2000003198
2000003207
2000003248
2000003253
2000003287

| SSUED
DATE

8/ 31/ 20

8/ 12/ 20

8/ 06/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 13/ 20
8/ 17/ 20
8/03/20
8/ 03/ 20
8/ 03/ 20
8/ 03/ 20
8/ 03/ 20
8/ 06/ 20
8/ 03/ 20
8/ 11/ 20
8/07/20
8/07/20

ADDRESS
SUBDI VI SI ON

3403 FLYNN RD
GRAND ACRES

110 MASSEE DR
MASSEE PARK

201 SHAKER LN

203 SHAKER LN

205 SHAKER LN

207 SHAKER LN

209 SHAKER LN

211 SHAKER LN

213 SHAKER LN

215 SHAKER LN

1346 GREEN RD

200 BILLINGS TRL

113 LUCAS LN

101 ELI ZABETH LN

302 BILLINGS TRL

202 BILLINGS TRL

407 CHARLESTON MILLS
1697 CAMPBELLTON HWY
REEVES RI DGE ESTATE
207 CHARLESTON MILLS
806 ORCHARD CIR

105 LUCAS LN

405 CHARLESTON MILLS

DR

DR

DR

SEWER?
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Page

PERMI T
VALUATI ON

200, 000

120,177
120,177
110, 496
81,302
110, 496
120,177
120,177
81,302
552,811
369, 482
318,787
329, 285
329, 405
328,060
352,116
406, 154
439, 645
401,098
415,143

383,321
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Repor

PERMI
TYPE
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2
RN2

RN2

t: BPVALNEWR1

T OWNER NAME
BASS, KYLE
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
MAULDI N, DAVI D
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS
Cl ECI ERSKI, WALTER
Cl ECI ERSKI, WALTER
CWS LLC
DI VERSI FI ED REAL ESTATE DEVELO
DI VERSI FI ED REAL ESTATE DEVELO
DI VERSI FI ED REAL ESTATE DEVELO
DI VERSI FI ED REAL ESTATE DEVELO
STONE MARTI N BUI LDERS, LLC
CWs LLC
SANDERS CONSTRUCTI ON
CWs LLC

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

COMN = COMMERCI AL NEW

RLGN = RELI Gl OUS BUI LDI NG NEW

RN1 = RESI DENTI AL NEW - OWNER

RN2

RESI DENTI AL NEW -

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATI ON REPORT -

PERMI T #

2000003309
2000003310
2000003338
2000003343
2000003345
2000003379
2000003399
2000003400
2000003419
2000003423
2000003424
2000003425
2000003426
2000003435
2000003446
2000003450
2000003511

HOMEBUI LDER

NEW CONSTRUCTS

| SSUED ADDRESS
SUBDI VI SI ON

DATE

8/ 14/ 20
8/ 12/ 20
8/ 19/ 20
8/ 12/ 20
8/ 12/ 20
8/ 19/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/ 21/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/ 24/ 20
8/28/20
8/ 31/ 20

106
101
104
102
108
301

124
103
109
129
128

WHI SPERI NG OAKS TRL

BOZEMAN WAY
DUE WEST CT
WATTS WAY

WATTS WAY

CHARLESTON MI LLS DR

CALLOWHI LL CT
THI STLEWOOD DR
BLUFFTON RD
MAI READ DR

MAI READ DR

MAI READ DR
HALLS CREEK LN
LUCAS LN
BLUFFTON RD
SUGARBERRY RD

W NTERBERRY RD

Page

SEWER? PERMI T

VALUATI ON
516, 734
388,906
259,819
410, 801
402,620
297,913
180,978
165, 843
216,422
283,011
283,011
283,011
283,011
333, 448
216, 497

209, 805
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