

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	OWENS, RUSTY	2000001532	8/31/20	3403 FLYNN RD GRAND ACRES	Y	200,000 ----- 200,000
				**		
RN1	THORNTON, MARKI TA &	2000003304	8/12/20	110 MASSEE DR MASSEE PARK	Y	162,332 ----- 162,332
				**		
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001868	8/06/20	201 SHAKER LN	Y	120,177
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001869	8/06/20	203 SHAKER LN	Y	120,177
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001870	8/06/20	205 SHAKER LN	Y	110,496
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001871	8/06/20	207 SHAKER LN	Y	81,302
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001872	8/06/20	209 SHAKER LN	Y	110,496
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001873	8/06/20	211 SHAKER LN	Y	120,177
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001874	8/06/20	213 SHAKER LN	Y	120,177
RN2	THE COTTAGES LLC	2000001875	8/06/20	215 SHAKER LN	Y	81,302
RN2	MOORE, HAL & ANNA KATHERI NE	2000002921	8/13/20	1346 GREEN RD	N	552,811
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS, LLC	2000003045	8/17/20	200 BIL LINGS TRL	Y	369,482
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS, LLC	2000003073	8/03/20	113 LUCAS LN	Y	318,787
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS, LLC	2000003084	8/03/20	101 ELI ZABETH LN	Y	329,285
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000003088	8/03/20	302 BIL LINGS TRL	Y	329,405
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS, LLC	2000003117	8/03/20	202 BIL LINGS TRL	Y	328,060
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS, LLC	2000003173	8/03/20	407 CHARLESTON MI LLS DR	Y	352,116
RN2	STEPHENS, RONA & W LLI AM	2000003198	8/06/20	1697 CAMPBELLTON HWY REEVES RI DGE ESTATE	N	406,154
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS, LLC	2000003207	8/03/20	207 CHARLESTON MI LLS DR	Y	439,645
RN2	SALI BA, BENJAMI N J	2000003248	8/11/20	806 ORCHARD CI R	Y	401,098
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS, LLC	2000003253	8/07/20	105 LUCAS LN	Y	415,143
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUI LDERS LLC	2000003287	8/07/20	405 CHARLESTON MI LLS DR	Y	383,321

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	BASS, KYLE	2000003309	8/14/20	106 WHISPERING OAKS TRL	Y	516,734
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2000003310	8/12/20	101 BOZEMAN WAY	Y	388,906
RN2	MAULDI N, DAVI D	2000003338	8/19/20	104 DUE WEST CT	Y	259,819
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2000003343	8/12/20	102 WATTS WAY	Y	410,801
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2000003345	8/12/20	108 WATTS WAY	Y	402,620
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2000003379	8/19/20	301 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	297,913
RN2	CIECIERSKI, WALTER	2000003399	8/24/20	115 CALLOWHILL CT	Y	180,978
RN2	CIECIERSKI, WALTER	2000003400	8/24/20	111 THISTLEWOOD DR	Y	165,843
RN2	CWS LLC	2000003419	8/21/20	111 BLUFFTON RD	Y	216,422
RN2	DI VERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	2000003423	8/24/20	213 MAIRIAD DR	Y	283,011
RN2	DI VERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	2000003424	8/24/20	212 MAIRIAD DR	Y	283,011
RN2	DI VERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	2000003425	8/24/20	211 MAIRIAD DR	Y	283,011
RN2	DI VERSIFIED REAL ESTATE DEVELO	2000003426	8/24/20	124 HALLS CREEK LN	Y	283,011
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2000003435	8/24/20	103 LUCAS LN	Y	333,448
RN2	CWS LLC	2000003446	8/24/20	109 BLUFFTON RD	Y	216,497
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2000003450	8/28/20	129 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	209,805
RN2	CWS LLC	2000003511	8/31/20	128 WINTERBERRY RD	Y	215,497

-----  
 10,436,938

\*\*

=====

10,799,270

\*\*\*

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT  
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER